Department of Higher Education, Haryana
UG First Merit List 2022, N.B.G.S.M College, Gurugram (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-l)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage | Weight | Aggregate Course
Category age

UB2000017634794 = ABHISHEK 9306997963 | DHARAM PRAKASH 17/07/2002 = MALE General AlOC Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
VASHIST (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

2 | UA223022079975 = KOMAL 9991449069 | OM PRAKASH 02/02/2004 | FEMALE | Backward AlOC 89 94 Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
Class (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

3 UA223022116029 SAKSHI DHEER 8708206765 = SANJAY DHEER 13/07/2003 = FEMALE | Backward AIOC 88 93 Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
Class (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

4 UB2000017635491 | MANISH YADAV 9772016130 | SATISH YADAV 02/08/2002 = MALE Backward AIOC 85.6 90.6 Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
Class (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

5 UB2200017650772 | CHIRAG 9812175604 = SATYVEER SINGH 29/10/2004 = MALE General AIOC 82 87 Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

6 UB2200017629008 | KHUSHI YADAV 9991980522 = RAM SHARAN 13/10/2004 = FEMALE | Backward AIOC 86 86 Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
YADAV Class (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

7 | UA213021547646 | DILSHAD 8053332086 = MUBEEN AHMED 01/01/2002 | MALE Backward AloC 84.6 84.6 Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
Class (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

8 | UB2200017186935 | RUPESH YADAV 9871435757 | SUDHEER SINGH 21/05/2005 @ MALE General AlOC 84.2 84.2 Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
YADAV (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

9 | UA223022083169 | MAHOMMD KAF 8743820535 | MAFUZ ANSARI 02/02/2004 = MALE General HOGC 83.4 83.4 Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
ANSARI (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

10 | UB2200017678075 | SAMBHAV JAIN 9306705405 | PRAKASH JAIN 05/08/2004 | MALE General HOGC 83 83 Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

11 1 UB2100017689624 = SAMAR PRATAP 8307476499 A CHARAN SINGH 11/05/2003 | MALE General HOGC 77.8 82.8 Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
SINGH (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

12 |+ UA223022368830 SOURAB 9728042091 = MAHESH KUMAR 25/08/2002 = MALE General HOGC 77.6 82.6 Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

13 | UB2200017691903 ' BHUMIKA 8690819885 = BHUPENDER 05/09/2003 | FEMALE @ General HOGC 82.6 82.6 Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
THAKRAN THAKRAN (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

14 | ua223022083204 YUVANK 8826849736 A PRAMOD KUMAR 06/09/2004 = MALE General HOGC 82.6 82.6 Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

15 | UB2200017650209 | KAPIL SAINI 9310271017 | ANIL KUMAR 27/07/2004 = MALE Backward HOGC 81.6 81.6 Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
Class (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

16 | UA223022075683 KUNAL DAHIYA 9999713820 | NARESH DAHIYA 22/05/2004 | MALE General HOGC 81.4 81.4 Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

17 | UB2200017650224 | SUJAL GUPTA 7982388146 | YOGESH GUPTA 10/01/2004 = MALE General HOGC 81.2 81.2 Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

18 | UA223022071312 | SAHIL SINGH 9205656834 | RAMESH SINGH 25/05/2003 | MALE General HOGC 81 81 Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

19 | UA223022347365 | MOHIT SHARMA 8307555361 | SANJAY SHARMA 21/04/2005 = MALE General HOGC 80.4 80.4 Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

20 | UA213021547110 | AFSEEL 9813110823 | ISLAM 10/05/2002 = MALE Backward HOGC 79.8 79.8 Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
Class (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

21 | UB2200017675712 @ NIKITA JANGRA 9813319925 = RAKESH KUMAR 05/05/2004 | FEMALE @ General HOGC 79.8 79.8 Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

22 | UB2200017632679 | KIRAN 8571040031 | KRISHAN YADAV 10/11/2005 = FEMALE | Backward HOGC 74.8 79.8 Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
Class (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

23 | UB2200017634063 @ HARSH 8295362763 | ASHOK 03/09/2004 = MALE Backward HOGC 74.2 79.2 Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
Class (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

page 1 of 3



Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage | Weight | Aggregate Course
Category age

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

UB2200017628409

UA223022072855

UA223022080931

UA223022070064

UB2200017637473

UB2200017637416

UB2200017637302

UB2200014715913

UB2200017629913

UA223022340842

UB2000026609928

UA223022080582

UA223022347134

UB2000017641388

UA223022370946

UA183018470842

UA223022343130

UA123211187556

UA223022368227

UB2200017608839

UB2200017638335

UB2200017676205

UA223022347535

Department of Higher Education, Haryana

UG First Merit List 2022, N.B.G.S.M College, Gurugram (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-l)

MANSHIKA

YASH RATHI

Rashmi Kumari

CHIRAG

AARTI SHARMA

CHHAVI SHARMA

TEENA SHARMA

ANKIT TIWARI

MOHIT SHARMA

KUNAL

Ankit

PARVESH KUMAR

SHIWANI

SHIVAM

ANKIT

SACHIN

AADIL

AJAY KUMAR

NIKHIL

MADHUR VERMA

RAHUL SHARMA

SAMENOOR

VIVEK

7827650336

9971121731

9310247185

9711490063

9311048261

9873599746

8447185601

9625211997

9311760876

9817123665

9643319316

9991010092

8222014626

9034091329

9899203912

7056973521

9671593729

8295325593

8930452745

9467480214

8448205667

8572024173

8059365099

SHEETAL PARSAD
SUNIL

Sanjay Kumar
CHANDERPAL
SATYA NARAYAN
SHARMA

MANOJ KUMAR
RAJ KUMAR

SHARMA
MITHILESH NATH

TIWARI

NARESH SHARMA
VINOD

Kanhaiya lal
SARJEET

HARI KISHAN
DEVANDER
SANJAY
RAJENDER

SHER MOHD
SATYA NARAYAN
MUKESH
SURENDER KUMAR
AJAY SHARMA

KHURSHID AHMAD

HARIKISHAN

02/01/2005

22/10/2005

12/03/2004

05/12/2003

01/10/2004

03/02/2004

16/12/2003

10/08/2004

01/09/2004

05/10/2004

05/03/2004

31/01/2005

12/05/2005

01/10/2003

22/07/2002

15/06/1999

30/04/2004

25/05/1993

02/06/2004

12/09/2004

10/08/2002

12/03/2004

16/06/2004

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

General

Backward
Class

General

General

General

All India EWS

EWS

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

AIOEWS

HOGCEWS

SC

SC

SC

SC

DSC

DSC

DSC

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

73.6

78.51

73

78

77.6

77.2

69.4

67.2

59.4

73.2

59.8

50.2

69.8

68.8

722

70.4

62.2

59.4

55.4

78.6

78.51

78

78

77.6

77.2

69.4

67.2

66.2

66.2

59.4

73.2

64.8

55.2

74.8

73.8

72.2

70.4

67.2

59.4

55.4

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

page 2 of 3



Department of Higher Education, Haryana
UG First Merit List 2022, N.B.G.S.M College, Gurugram (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-l)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage | Weight | Aggregate Course
Category age

UB2200017632040 | ANJALI MAURYA 9560715501 | DAYARAM 28/02/2004 | FEMALE | Backward Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
Class (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

48 | UB2200017638247 @ Uditi Saini 7838064763 | Sanjay Saini 24/07/2003 | FEMALE | Backward BCB 75.2 0 75.2 Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
Class (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

49 ' UB2200017675724 SANA 8950325001 | MOHD YUSUF 18/11/2003 | FEMALE | Backward BCB 75 0 75 Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
Class (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

50 | UA223022368221 MOSIM 9050106350 | HOUSKHA 19/08/2003 = MALE Backward BCB 74.6 0 74.6 Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
Class (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

51 | UA223022070523 | NAVEEN 9310137116 | PADAM SINGH 20/01/2004 | MALE Backward BCB 74 0 74 Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
Class (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

52 1 UB2100017638683 | KUNAL 8930395103 | AMAR PAL 25/12/2003 | MALE Backward BCB 73.8 0 73.8 Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
Class (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications. page 3 of 3



