Department of Higher Education, Haryana UG First Merit List 2022, N.B.G.S.M College, Gurugram (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
1	UB2000017634794	ABHISHEK VASHIST	9306997963	DHARAM PRAKASH	17/07/2002	MALE	General	AIOC	90.8	5	95.8	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
2	UA223022079975	KOMAL	9991449069	OM PRAKASH	02/02/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	AIOC	89	5	94	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
3	UA223022116029	SAKSHI DHEER	8708206765	SANJAY DHEER	13/07/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	AIOC	88	5	93	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
4	UB2000017635491	MANISH YADAV	9772016130	SATISH YADAV	02/08/2002	MALE	Backward Class	AIOC	85.6	5	90.6	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
5	UB2200017650772	CHIRAG	9812175604	SATYVEER SINGH	29/10/2004	MALE	General	AIOC	82	5	87	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
6	UB2200017629008	KHUSHI YADAV	9991980522	RAM SHARAN YADAV	13/10/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	AIOC	86	0	86	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
7	UA213021547646	DILSHAD	8053332086	MUBEEN AHMED	01/01/2002	MALE	Backward Class	AIOC	84.6	0	84.6	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
8	UB2200017186935	RUPESH YADAV	9871435757	SUDHEER SINGH YADAV	21/05/2005	MALE	General	AIOC	84.2	0	84.2	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
9	UA223022083169	MAHOMMD KAF ANSARI	8743820535	MAFUZ ANSARI	02/02/2004	MALE	General	HOGC	83.4	0	83.4	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
10	UB2200017678075	SAMBHAV JAIN	9306705405	PRAKASH JAIN	05/08/2004	MALE	General	HOGC	83	0	83	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
11	UB2100017689624	SAMAR PRATAP SINGH	8307476499	CHARAN SINGH	11/05/2003	MALE	General	HOGC	77.8	5	82.8	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
12	UA223022368830	SOURAB	9728042091	MAHESH KUMAR	25/08/2002	MALE	General	HOGC	77.6	5	82.6	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
13	UB2200017691903	BHUMIKA THAKRAN	8690819885	BHUPENDER THAKRAN	05/09/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	82.6	0	82.6	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
14	ua223022083204	YUVANK	8826849736	PRAMOD KUMAR	06/09/2004	MALE	General	HOGC	82.6	0	82.6	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
15	UB2200017650209	KAPIL SAINI	9310271017	ANIL KUMAR	27/07/2004	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	81.6	0	81.6	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
16	UA223022075683	KUNAL DAHIYA	9999713820	NARESH DAHIYA	22/05/2004	MALE	General	HOGC	81.4	0	81.4	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
17	UB2200017650224	SUJAL GUPTA	7982388146	YOGESH GUPTA	10/01/2004	MALE	General	HOGC	81.2	0	81.2	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
18	UA223022071312	SAHIL SINGH	9205656834	RAMESH SINGH	25/05/2003	MALE	General	HOGC	81	0	81	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
19	UA223022347365	MOHIT SHARMA	8307555361	SANJAY SHARMA	21/04/2005	MALE	General	HOGC	80.4	0	80.4	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
20	UA213021547110	AFSEEL	9813110823	ISLAM	10/05/2002	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	79.8	0	79.8	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
21	UB2200017675712	NIKITA JANGRA	9813319925	RAKESH KUMAR	05/05/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	79.8	0	79.8	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
22	UB2200017632679	KIRAN	8571040031	KRISHAN YADAV	10/11/2005	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	74.8	5	79.8	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
23	UB2200017634063	HARSH	8295362763	ASHOK	03/09/2004	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	74.2	5	79.2	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

Department of Higher Education, Haryana UG First Merit List 2022, N.B.G.S.M College, Gurugram (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
24	UB2200017628409	MANSHIKA	7827650336	SHEETAL PARSAD	02/01/2005	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	79	0	79	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
25	UA223022072855	YASH RATHI	9971121731	SUNIL	22/10/2005	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	73.6	5	78.6	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
26	UA223022080931	Rashmi Kumari	9310247185	Sanjay Kumar	12/03/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	78.51	0	78.51	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
27	UA223022070064	CHIRAG	9711490063	CHANDERPAL	05/12/2003	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	73	5	78	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
28	UB2200017637473	AARTI SHARMA	9311048261	SATYA NARAYAN SHARMA	01/10/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	78	0	78	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
29	UB2200017637416	CHHAVI SHARMA	9873599746	MANOJ KUMAR	03/02/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	77.6	0	77.6	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
30	UB2200017637302	TEENA SHARMA	8447185601	RAJ KUMAR SHARMA	16/12/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	77.2	0	77.2	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
31	UB2200014715913	ANKIT TIWARI	9625211997	MITHILESH NATH TIWARI	10/08/2004	MALE	All India EWS	AIOEWS	69.4	0	69.4	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
32	UB2200017629913	MOHIT SHARMA	9311760876	NARESH SHARMA	01/09/2004	MALE	EWS	HOGCEWS	67.2	0	67.2	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
33	UA223022340842	KUNAL	9817123665	VINOD	05/10/2004	MALE	Schedule Caste	SC	66.2	5	71.2	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
34	UB2000026609928	Ankit	9643319316	Kanhaiya lal	05/03/2004	MALE	Schedule Caste	SC	66.2	0	66.2	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
35	UA223022080582	PARVESH KUMAR	9991010092	SARJEET	31/01/2005	MALE	Schedule Caste	SC	66.2	0	66.2	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
36	UA223022347134	SHIWANI	8222014626	HARI KISHAN	12/05/2005	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	SC	59.4	0	59.4	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
37	UB2000017641388	SHIVAM	9034091329	DEVANDER	01/10/2003	MALE	Schedule Caste	DSC	73.2	0	73.2	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
38	UA223022370946	ANKIT	9899203912	SANJAY	22/07/2002	MALE	Schedule Caste	DSC	59.8	5	64.8	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
39	UA183018470842	SACHIN	7056973521	RAJENDER	15/06/1999	MALE	Schedule Caste	DSC	50.2	5	55.2	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
40	UA223022343130	AADIL	9671593729	SHER MOHD	30/04/2004	MALE	Backward Class	BCA	69.8	5	74.8	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
41	UA123211187556	AJAY KUMAR	8295325593	SATYA NARAYAN	25/05/1993	MALE	Backward Class	BCA	68.8	5	73.8	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
42	UA223022368227	NIKHIL	8930452745	MUKESH	02/06/2004	MALE	Backward Class	BCA	72.2	0	72.2	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
43	UB2200017608839	MADHUR VERMA	9467480214	SURENDER KUMAR	12/09/2004	MALE	Backward Class	BCA	70.4	0	70.4	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
44	UB2200017638335	RAHUL SHARMA	8448205667	AJAY SHARMA	10/08/2002	MALE	Backward Class	BCA	62.2	5	67.2	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
45	UB2200017676205	SAMENOOR	8572024173	KHURSHID AHMAD	12/03/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	59.4	0	59.4	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
46	UA223022347535	VIVEK	8059365099	HARIKISHAN	16/06/2004	MALE	Backward Class	BCA	55.4	0	55.4	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

Department of Higher Education, Haryana UG First Merit List 2022, N.B.G.S.M College, Gurugram (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
47	UB2200017632040	ANJALI MAURYA	9560715501	DAYARAM	28/02/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	75.8	0	75.8	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
48	UB2200017638247	Uditi Saini	7838064763	Sanjay Saini	24/07/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCB	75.2	0	75.2	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
49	UB2200017675724	SANA	8950325001	MOHD YUSUF	18/11/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCB	75	0	75	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
50	UA223022368221	MOSIM	9050106350	HOUSKHA	19/08/2003	MALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	74.6	0	74.6	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
51	UA223022070523	NAVEEN	9310137116	PADAM SINGH	20/01/2004	MALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	74	0	74	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
52	UB2100017638683	KUNAL	8930395103	AMAR PAL	25/12/2003	MALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	73.8	0	73.8	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))